47
Description
Isolated control circuitry, a host of user facilities and
extremely linear control loop make the 512C ideal for
single motor or multi-drive low power applications.
Designed for use on single phase supplies, the 512C
is suitable for controlling permanent magnet or field
wound DC motors in speed or torque control.

240 180 210
415 320 360
Order Code Armature Current
512C-04-00-00 4
512C-08-00-00 8
512C-16-00-00 16
512C-32-00-00 32
Type A B C D E Weight (Kg)
512C-04, -08
or -16
160 240 85 148 210 1.5/1.6/1.6
512C-32 160 240 123 148 210 2.9
Supply Voltage 110-115V, 220-240V or
380-415V ±10% ; 50-60Hz ±5%;
single phase; selection by switch
Ambient 0-40°C, Altitude max 1000m